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NBA & NCAA Arenas

* American Airlines Arena—Miami Heat

¢ FedEx Forum—Memphis Grizzlies and the University of Memphis Tigers
¢ Conseco Fieldhouse-Indiana Pacers

¢ Quicken Loans Arena—Cleveland Cavaliers

¢ ARCO Arena-Sacramento Kings

¢ Philips Arena—-Atlanta Hawks

¢ Pepsi Center—Denver Nuggets

* Energy Solutions Arena-Utah Jazz

* Magness Arena-University of Denver Pioneers

* Maples Pavilion-Stanford University Cardinal

¢ Haas Pavilion-University of California-Berkeley Golden Bears
® The Pavilion-University of California-Davis Aggies

* O’Connell Center-University of Florida Gators

e Stegeman Coliseum-University of Georgia Bulldogs

® Peterson Events Center-University of Plttsburgh Panthers

¢ Beard-Eaves Memorial Coliseum-Auburn University Tigers

e Hart Center-Holy Cross Crusaders

e Crisler Arena—University of Michigan Wolverines

e Fifth Third Arena—University of Cincinnati Bearcats

e Alexander Memorial Coliseum-Georgia Tech Yellow Jackets
e St. John Arena—Ohio State University Buckeyes

* Don Haskens Center—University of Texas-El Paso Miners

¢ Los Angeles Athletic Club—John R. Wooden Award Court
And thousands of other university and local school gym floors, athletic club floors and racquetball courts
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GREENGUARD Certified

The Bona System is the only GREENGUARD certified
hardwood floor finishing system in the industry.

GREENGUARD certified

The Bona System is the only GREENGUARD certified hardwood floor finishing system in the
industry.

Bona floor cleaners are also GREENGUARD certified for Children & Schools.
For more information, visit www.greenguard.org
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Los Angeles Athletic Club -John R. Wooden Award Court




“The demands of the
customer at this level
of competition require
a commitment to
excellence. Bona
offers a complete
seal, paint and finish
system that we can
trust to perform and
Bona backs that
commitment with
professionalism at

every level.”

John Prater —

Prater’s
Incorporated

Finish

SuperSport™ Seal

Minimizes sidebonding. Non-yellowing, VOC compliant, nonflammable. Use with

SuperSport finish.
Item No. Size/Sheen No./Case Lbs./Case
WB200055091 5 Gallon 1 45

SuperSport™ Finish

Gloss

The top sport gloss finish for durability and appearance. Comes complete with
crosslinker. MFMA-approved, VOC compliant, two-component.

Item No. Size/Sheen No./Case Lbs./Case
WT760055090 5 Gallon - Gloss 1 45
Crosslinker

Extra crosslinker for use with SuperSport™ waterborne finish.

Item No. Size/Sheen No./Case Lbs./Case
SH750009043  12.7 oz. for 5 Gallon 1 12.7 oz.

SuperSport™ One Finish

Gloss

New and improved one component sport finish with no mixing or waste. Low VOC
makes this superb finish a great choice for the floor and the environment.

Item No. Size/Sheen No./Case Lbs./Case
WT133055001 5 Gallon - Gloss 1 45

CourtLines® Sport Floor Paint

High-solids, fast drying, solvent-based sport floor paint, manufactured specifically for
use with both waterborne and oil-modified sport floor sealers and finishes. Blendable
to achieve any custom color desired. Low viscosity with excellent flow and leveling.
One-coat coverage on most colors. Quart can.

Item No. Color No./Case Lbs./Case  Item No. Color No./Case Lbs./Case
SC750051112  Lt.Blue 4 10 SC750051120  Brown 4 10
SC750051113  Red 4 10 SC750051154  Purple 4 10
SC750051114  Green 4 10 SC750051155  Gold 4 10
SC750051115  White 4 10 SC750051156  Maroon 4 10
SC750051116  Black 4 10 SC750051157  Gray 4 10
SC750051117  Orange 4 10 SC750051158  Lt. Beige 4 10
SC750051118  Dark Blue 4 10 SC750051159  N.C.Blue 4 10
SC750051119  Yellow 4 10




Sport Seal

Qil-modified high build sealer for sport and all-purpose floors. MFMA approved.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

SB750055109 5 Gallon 1 40

Sport Seal 350

Oil-modified high build sealer for sport and all-purpose floors. VOC compliant.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

SB750055111 5 Gallon 1 40

DriFast™ Sport Seal

QOil-modified high build sealer for sport and all-purpose floors. Dries in less than

2 hours.
Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case
SB750055112 5 Gallon 1 40

All Court® Poly

Gloss
Oil-modified, gloss finish with superior leveling and flow qualities for sport and
all-purpose floors. MFMA-approved.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

ST750055153 5 Gallon - Gloss 1 40

Sport Poly

Gloss

Oil-modified, gloss finish with excellent leveling and flow qualities for sport and
all-purpose floors. MFMA-approved.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

ST750055111 5 Gallon - Gloss 1 40

Sport Poly 350

Gloss
Oil-modified, gloss finish with excellent leveling and flow qualities for sport and
all-purpose floors. MFMA-approved. VOC Compliant.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

ST750055155 5 Gallon - Gloss 1 40

“Covington
flooring uses
the Bona System
exclusively. From

the NCAA to the
NBA we have had
great success with
Bona products
and their customer
service is second to
none.”

Joe Covington Jr. —
President, Covington Floor.
Company, Inc.




Recoat

(4 .
“BonaKemi’s complete B P ™ GREENGUARD
sport systems provide ona rep _
the most cost-effective, Cleans and conditions existing finish to optimize adhesion of a new coat of - —
aesthetically-pleasing . . ) . , . -+
solution for all our jobs. finish. For all urethane-finished hardwood floors including aluminum oxide, ;‘;
Beautiful finishes that ceramic, other prefinished floors, and sport floors. +
resist extreme traffic
combined with easy,

Y Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case

effective mainte-

HENISE 5y St WM700018158 Gallon 4 35
create unsurpassed

results that last.” WM700055159 5 Gallon 1 41 i

Clint S. Walker —
Pro Sport Floors, Inc.

Bona® DCS® Back Vac

Powerful vacuum with padded shoulder and waist straps for use with DCS
Buffers or vacuum attachment tools. Tools included.

Item No. Lbs.
AMO002668 10

Bona® DCS® Back Vac Paper Replacement Bags

Item No. No./Case

AS3200311 10
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Bona® DCS® Buffer

Precision engineered 16” buffer with adjustable llluminator light on swivel
bracket for the Dust Containment System. Foot-activated, adjustable handle
to accommodate all users. Low deck height for access to toe kicks and other
hard-to-reach places.25’ hose/cord assembly. Drive plate included.

Item No. Lbs.
AMO003210 108
DCS® Buffer Drive Plate
AS1503730 7

Machines




Conditioning Pads
This unique conditioning pad system outperforms any abrasive or conditioning material today for abrading wood
floors between finish coats. Exceptional results when used for smoothing sealer coats and abrading between
finish coats—solvent and waterborne systems.

Item No. Size/Grit No./Case Lbs./Case
AAS19522203 16"/320 10 4
AAS19522101 207/320 10 4

Delta Sheets

Specially designed, slow-loading abrasives for smoothing waterborne sealers. Attaches
quickly to Bona Conditioning Pads.

Item No. Size/Grit No./Case Lbs./Case
AA0001027 150 10 pk. 1.5 0z.
AA0001028 150 50 ea. 9.4 oz.

Bona® BLUE Anti-Static

More consistent cut ¢ Less dust on floor ® Keeps machine cleaner

The new Bona BLUE Anti-Static abrasives consist of an innovative combination of grit materials and anti-static properties,
designed to give you aggressive performance without sacrificing smoothness, at a tremendous value. The addition of
anti-static properties helps prevent dust from clinging to the belt, which keeps your machine cleaner and leads to a more
consistent cut and less dust on the floor. When other belts stop cutting, Bona BLUE keeps on working with high efficiency
and smooth results. BLUE. Powerful. Smooth. You've never experienced an abrasive like this. New Anti-static available in
24-120 grit.
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Abrasives

12” BLUE Anti-Static Sanding Belts (H) Item No. Grit No./Case Lbs./Case
11 78” X 31 12” AAS834200163 16 10 10.5 (Not Anti-Static)
AAS470100243 24 10 10
AAS470100363 36 10 10
AAS470100403 40 10 8.5
AAS470100503 50 10 8
AAS470100603 60 10 6.5 “BonaKemi is
AAS470100803 80 10 6 acompany we
AAS470101003 100 10 6 can trust not
AAS470101203 120 10 6 only through their
excellent products,
but through their
12” BLUE Anti-Static Sanding Belts (G)  jtem No. Grit No./Case Lbs./Case dedicated and
178" X29 127 AAS861600163 16 10 10.5 (Not Anti-Static) inolzdgsails .
employees. Their
AAS470000243 24 10 105 L A S
AAS470000363 36 10 10 offers expert
AAS470000403 40 10 8.5 assistance and places
AAS470000503 50 10 8 them at the top in all
AAS470000603 60 10 6.5 aspects of the sport
AASA70000803 80 10 6 finishing business.”
AAS470001003 100 10 6 Chuck Maricle—
AAS470001203 120 10 6

Cincinnati Floor Co.
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Rolls 8” Sanding Rolls

Silicon Carbide

For use on drum sanders.

) . ) 25 Yard Rolls

High quality minerals for

long lasting consistent

cutting.
12” Sanding Rolls
Bona BLUE
Zirconia/SiC blend
25 Yard Rolls

Screens

Highest quality silicon
carbide screens for superior
durability and smooth,
professional resullts.

16” Sanding Screens

- Abrasives

Item No.

AAS21371402
AAS21371602
AAS21371802
AAS26468201
AAS26468301
AAS26468401
AAS26468501
AAS26468601

AAS21380202
AAS21380402
AAS26468701
AAS26468801
AAS26468901
AAS26469001
AAS26469101
AAS471501201

Item No.

AAS16637002
AAS16637102
AAS16637202
AAS16637302
AAS16637402
AAS16637502
AAS16637602

100

36
40
50
60
80
100
120

Grit
60

80

100
120
150
180
220

No./Case
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No./Case

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Lbs./Case

25
16.5
12
8.3
6.9
6.7
6.3
5.9

23.5
19
1.6
10.7
10.2
9.7
8.6
8.2

Lbs./Case

10 4
10 4
10 4
10 3.7
10 3.6
10 3.5
10 3.5



Bona® Power Station Plus

Voltage power station for 230 and 115 volt equipment. Buck/boost for 230 volt
equipment with on-line volt meter, and 20 amp breaker for 115v outlets. Accepts
input voltage 208v -253v with output of 230v. Configured to work with 4wire/GFI
outlets. 4-wire pigtail included.

Item No. Lbs.

AM0002417 29

Telescoping Applicator Handle (expandable to 59”)
The durable and lightweight handle is designed to apply the correct amount of
pressure when used with Bona Applicators. Height adjustable to 59” for added
comfort. Fits 12”7, 18” and 24” Swivel Head Floor Coaters.

WM710013214 33"-59” 10 9

Tools & Accessories

Swivel Head Floor Coater

Rustproof PVC head-handle swivels 180 degrees. For flocked foam sleeves.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case
AT0002453 127 1 1
AT0001557 18" 1 1
AT0001558 24” 1 1
Floor Coater Sleeve
Flocked foam sleeve. Perfect for use in restricted spaces.
AT0002452 12" 6
AT0001555 18" 6
AT0001556 247 6 2
“We trust no other
Cut-In Pad Complete product like the
complete Bona
Flocked foam pad on threaded polypropylene handle. Sport Systems.
AT0002068 4% 9 12 8 From floor finishes
with unsurpassed
durability to
improved air quality
through the Bona
= = Atomic dustless
Cut-ln Pad Reﬂ" systems, BonaKemi has
Flocked foam refill with adhesive back. the solutions.”
AT0001550 4"x 9" 12 4 Debbie Covlin—

FLR Sanders



Mainte

“When working on . N
portable floors that will Bona° MicroPlus™ Pro Commercial Floor Mop
be used hundreds and
even thousands of
miles from our facility, poles. Our mop bases are made of extruded aluminum and feature a snap lock
paint and finish
related problems can

Three sizes to match your floor. Bona mops feature heavy duty telescoping

connection that ensures the 3-part heavy duty handle will never twist out. The

be frustrating and microfiber cleaning pad captures dirt and microparticles and can be used wet or
costly. Since we dry
started using only ’ 1
Bona products on
these high profile ltem No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case
floors we have
zad no bonﬂing, WM710013312 24 inch 6 19
rying or other .
paint and finish WM710013313 36 inch 6 20
related issues. WM710013339 48 inch 6 25
This has been
key to our
success.”
Mark Frainie — - ™ - .
Desin Bona° MicroPlus™ Pro Commercial Cleaning Pads
EQETe [
Prater’s Inc. The Bona commercial cleaning pad can be used dry to attract dirt, sand and

other debris common to commercial environments. Use wet with our Hardwood
and Hard Surface cleaners for effective non-toxic cleaning. Washable.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case
AX0003041 24 inch 8 3.3
AX0003042 36 inch 8 3.8
AX0003051 48 inch 8 4.2

Bona° MicroPlus™ Pro Commercial Dusting Pads
The Bona commercial dusting pad is designed for dry dusting on both hardwood
and hard surface floors. It’s electrostatic action attracts and lifts dust, hair,
microparticles and common allergens. Washable.

Item No. Size No./Case Lbs./Case
AX0003044 24 inch 8 3.5
AX0003045 36 inch 8 4
AX0003052 48 inch 8 4.5

Pacific Sport Clean
Waterborne cleaner concentrate. Leaves no residue. For maintenance of all
urethane-finished sport floors, including waterborne or oil-modified.

Item No. Size/Sheen No./Case Lbs./Case

WM700018020 Gallon 4 35
WM700055021 5 Gallon 1 44

Maintenance



Bona Sport’

GYM FLOOR MAINTENANCE

1. Preventative Maintenance

Place proper walk-off mats in doorways to keep out dirt and grit.

Install Bona® Self-Adhesive Felt Pads on tables and chairs used on
hardwood floors.

Avoid excess moisture from tracked in water, leaks, or over-mainte-
nance such as wet mopping.

2. Daily Maintenance

Dry mop daily with a Bona Commercial Mop and a Microfiber
Dusting or Microfiber Cleaning Pad to remove dust, grit, or other
abrasive particles. DO NOT USE ANY DUST MOP TREATMENTS.
Replace or wash Dusting or Cleaning Pads as necessary.

Damp mop all spills or spots with a Bona Commercial Mop and
Microfiber Cleaning Pad dampened with Pacific Sport Clean
Concentrate diluted at the 1:8 ratio.

® 3. Periodic Maintenance

Dilute 1 part Pacific Sport Clean Concentrate to 8 parts water for a
tacking solution. Tack with a Bona Commercial Mop and Microfiber
Cleaning Pad. Be sure to rinse or wash Cleaning Pad as necessary.
Continued use of a soiled Cleaning Pad will cause streaking.

Using a Buffer — Shoe marks and scuffs can be removed by
using a white pad and buffer (150-175 rpm) with a (1:8) solution

of Sport Clean. Lightly mist the floor with the solution as you buff.
Periodically clean or replace the white pad. Continued use of soiled
pads will cause streaking.

Using an Autoscrubber — If you choose to use an autoscrubber
with white pads, dilute Pacific Sport Clean to the same 1:8 ratio and

ensure machine is properly adjusted to remove all cleaner immediately.

No moisture should remain on the floor. Wipe up any remaining
moisture with a Bona Commercial Mop and Cleaning Pad. EXCESS
MOISTURE CAN DAMAGE THE WOOD.

Make sure all residue from the white pad buffing/cleaning procedure
is removed from floor surface; immediately tack the surface with a
Bona Commercial Mop and Microfiber Cleaning Pad.

Bona

Maintenance




Contact

Bona US
Bill Price

Regional Sales Manager
Bill.Price@Bona.com
800/872-5515 x6265

Eric Bennett
Regional Sales Manager
Eric.Bennett@Bona.com
800/872-5515 x6604

800/872-5515
www.bona.com
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